sign up and attend one ofthe following Wright Express orientation:

THE NAVAJO NATION

RUSSELL BEGAYE P}
JONATHAN NEZ |

Wright Express Orientations
Schedule for 2016

Orientation is given by Fleet Management Department. The Wright Express fuel card is available for fueling Navajo

Nation Vehicles for traveling off the Navajo Nation or if stationed more than 40 miles away from Fleet Management
bulk fueling station. To use the Wright Express card, Navajo Nation employees need a PIN number.

Navajo Nation employees who have not received a PIN number or had their PIN terminated due to misuse, need to

Date: : e ~ Location: 2 Date: i daptocationT T
Tuesday, January 12 2016 Shiprock, NM¥ Tuesday, July 12 2016 Shiprock, NM -
Wednesday, January 20, 2016 Window Rock AZ Wednesday, July 20, 2016 Wmdow Rock AZ
Thursday, January 21, 2016 - Tuba City, AZ Thursday, Jul_y 21,2016 i@é Clty, AZ o
-Wednesday, January 27, 2016 Chinle, AZ o Wednesday, July 27, 2016 o .Chmle,

Wednesday, February 17, 2016 Crownpoint, NM Wednesday, August 17, 2016 Crownpoint, NM
Thursday, February 18,2016 Tuba City, AZ Thursday, August 18, 2016 Tuba City, AZ
Wednesday, February 24,2016  Chinle, AZ Wednesday, August 31,2016  Chinle, AZ

Tuesday, March 08,2016 ~ Shiprock, NM Tuesday, September 13,2016  Shiprock, NM
‘Wednesday, March 16, 2016 Crownpoint, NM Thursday, September 15, 2016 Tuba Clty,AZ
Thursday, March 17, 2016 Tuba City, AZ _ Wedne;day, September 21, 2016 Window Rock, AZ
Wednesday, March 23, 2016 Window Rock, AZ - Wednesday, September 28, 2016 Chinle, AZ
Wﬁednesday, March :?..[.l,“2616 Chinle, AZ Wedneaday, October_:lg,wzrq:rlﬁ ~ Crownpoint, NM
Tﬂlednesday, April 13, 2016 Crownpoint, NM Thursday, October 20, 2016 - TubaCity, AZ
Thursday, April 21, 2016 Tuba City, AZ Wednesday, October 26, 2016 Chinle, AZ

Wednesday, April 27, 2016 Chinle, AZ Tuesday, November 15, 2016 Shiprock, NM

i‘rlr'uesday, May 10, 2016 Shiprock, NM Wednesday, Novemher 16, 2616 o Wmdow Rock, AZ
Tuesday, May 17, 2016 7 Tuba City, AZ Wednesday, November 16, 2016 Crownpoint, NM
Wednesday, May 18, 2016 | Window Rock, AZ Thursday, November 17, 2016 a _mTuba City, AZ

Wednesday, May 25, 2016 Chinle, AZ Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Chinle, Az -
Wednesday, June 15, 2016 Crownpoint, NM Thursday, December 15, 2016 Tuba City, AZ
Thursday, June 16, 2016 - Tuba City, AZ Wednesday, De“cember 28, ?16_‘ _m(_:hlnle, AZ
Wednesday, June 29, 2016 Chmle, AZ i

To sign up for Orlentatlon or have questlons contact the followmg

Contact Office : Phone: Start time: Place:

Window Rock Fleet Management Window Rock Fleet Management
Contact: Vivian Begay ’ {H2ElRe 10420 RERp I Conference Room

Shiprock Fleet Management Shiprock Fleet Management

Contact: Rita Jim : e T e ’ Conference Roogrn

Crownpoint Fleet Management Crownpoint Water Resource

Contact: \l/erna Yazzie ; [FORJHE-2270 100 3. m. Cznference Room

Chinle Fleet Management Chinle Fleet Management
Contact-?(eith Zong:ie e 19 %0am. Conference Rogom

Tuba City Fleet Management (928)283-3368 45 s Call in advance for Location i

Contact: Delva Lister

Tuba City, AZ

DIVISION OF GENERAL SERVICES ® FLEET MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT
www.fleet.navajo-nsn.gov



